METAL 3-PHASE DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
KEYWORDS:     3-phase distribution boards;  Metal;   100A busbar;   100A main switch
3-Phase Metal Distribution Boards – DB Range
Available in 8 standard sizes
Constructed from epoxy coated sheet steel
Nylon lock fitted as standard
Gland plates removable for ease of cable entry
100A 3 Pole Main Switch included (separately)
For use with MC (6kA) and MH (10kA) MCBs – 1, 2, 3 poles and B, C, D curves
For use with RODB range of RCBOs
Time Delayed RCDs
IP20
Part Number Description Dimensions H W D Box Quantity
DB04-A 4 three phase ways c/w 3 pole 100A main switch 495 x 365 x 130 1
DB06-A 6 three phase ways c/w 3 pole 100A main switch 550 x 365 x 130 1
DB08-A 8 three phase ways c/w 3 pole 100A main switch 600 x 365 x 130 1
DB010-A 10 three phase ways c/w 3 pole 100A main switch 655 x 365 x 130 1
DB012-A 12 three phase ways c/w 3 pole 100A main switch 705 x 365 x 130 1
DB014-A 14 three phase ways c/w 3 pole 100A main switch 760 x 365 x 130 1
DB016-A 16 three phase ways c/w 3 pole 100A main switch 810 x 365 x 130 1
DB018-A 18 three phase ways c/w 3 pole 100A main switch 865 x 365 x 130 1
Additional items
ECU and CU ranges of insulated mini-consumer units and enclosures: pages xx
Single phase metal consumer units: page xx
MCBs: MB range page xx; MH range page xx
4 pole RCDs: page XX